

Address: - 129, Bangur Avenue, Block "A", Opposite Reliance Fresh, Kolkata - 700 055 Email: - csneha.poddar2710@gmail.com Phone: + 91 99030 48692

RECONCILIATION OF SHARE CAPITAL AUDIT REPORT (Pursuant to Regulation 76 of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation, 2018

1)	For Quarte	r Endad		March 31 20	2.4			
2)	For Quarter Ended ISIN			March 31, 2024 INE937K01014				
3)				RS. 10/- EACH				
4)	Face Value			ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED				
5)	Name of the Company			16/1A, ABDUL HAMID STREET, 5 TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 5E,				
5)	Registered Office Address			KOLKATA – 700069				
6)	Correspondence Address			16/1A, ABDUL HAMID STREET, 5 TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 5E,				
0,	Correspondence Address			KOLKATA – 700069				
7)	Telephone &			Tel No: +91 7890518016				
	Fax No.			Fax No: NA				
8)	Email address			etil2011@gmail.com				
9)	Name of the Stock Exchange were			Bombay Stock Exchange (Scrip Code: 538708)				
			ities are listed	Calcutta Stock Exchange (Scrip Code: 015111)				
		Particu		Number of			ssued Capital	
10)	Issued Capi	tal (No. Of	f Shares)	1,86,69,575		100.00%		
11)	Listed Capit		•	1,86,69,575		100.00%		
,	(a) BSE Lim	•	•	1,00,03,373			7.0070	
12)			d form in CDSL	1,22,88,613		65.82%		
13)	Held in dematerialized form in NSDL		38,03,906		20.37%			
14)	Physical Physical			25,77,056				
15)	Total No. of Shares (12+13+14)			1,86,69,575 100.00%				
16)	Reasons, for difference if any,			NA				
			15), (11 & 15)	IVA				
17)) Certifying the details of changes in share capital during the quarter under consideration as bel						eration as below	
	Particular	No. of	Applied/Not	Listed on	Whether	Whether	In-principle	
	i di cicalai	Shares	Applied for	Stock	Intimated	Intimated	Appr. Pending	
			Listing	Exchanges	To CDSL	To NSDL	From SE	
	NA	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
18)	Register of	Members	s is updated	Yes				
	(Yes/No) If	not, updat	te up to which					
	date							
19)		-	s quarter with	N.A.				
	regards to excess dematerialized							
>	shares, if a							
20)			resolved the	N.A.				
			n point no.19					
	reason why		quarter? if not,					
21)			no of requests	if any confirm	ed after 21 da	vs and the tot	al no of	
~ +)	Mentioned the total no. of requests, if any, confirmed after 21 days and the total no requests pending beyond 21 days with the reasons for delay						a. 110 01	
			aa, 5 w					

	Total No. of Demat requests	No. of Requests	No. of Shares	Reasons for delay	
	Confirmed after 21 Days	1	2	N.A.	
	Pending for more than 21 days	0	0	N.A ·	
22)	•	e & Fax No. of the er of the Company	Mr. Siddharth Sharma Company Secretary & Compliance officer Tel No.: +91 7890518016 Fax No.: NA		
23)	Name, Address, the certifying Co	Tel. & Fax No. Reg. No. of mpany Secretary	CS NEHA PODDAR, ACS Practising Company Secretary 129, Bangur Avenue, Kolkata – 700055 Tel: +91 9903048692 Membership No.: ACS 33026 COP No.: 12190 Peer Review No.: 2389/2022		
24)		common agency for : vork (if yes, name & gent)	NICHE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3A, Auckland Place, Kolkata 7 th Floor, Room, No.: 7A & 7B, West Bengal – 700017 Tel No. 033 2280 6616 Fax No. 033 2280 6619		
25)	may like to pro	s that the auditor ovide (eg. BIFR Company, SE, company changed its	NA		

Place: KOLKATA

Date: 19/04/2024

NEHA PODDAR Practicing Company Secretary

Neha Poddar Date 2024/04.19 13.07.56

(Proprietor)
Membership No: A33026

C.P. No.: 12190

Peer Review No: 2389/2022 UDIN: A033026F000178688.